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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Jj Acreff              M2225         1/11       33:37
2     Joe Sheeran            M5054         1/36       34:18
3     John O'Hearn           M4549         1/34       35:09
4     Spencer Riley          M3539         1/40       35:14
5     Lance Logan            M4549         2/34       35:22
6     Keegan Symmes          M1117          1/7       35:31
7     Lance Docken           M4044         1/44       35:48
8     David White-Espin      M4549         3/34       35:56
9     Dallas Debeck          M2629         1/11       36:08
10    Kristi Houk            F2225         1/16       37:02
11    Justin Ireland         M2629         2/11       37:13
12    Michael Brisbois       M4549         4/34       37:33
13    Brent Moody            M4044         2/44       37:46
14    Andy Lyle              M5559         1/20       37:47
15    Bob Pallotta           M3539         2/40       37:48
16    Jackie Dikos           F3034         1/61       37:49
17    Dave Latourette        M4549         5/34       37:55
18    Erika Daligcon         F3034         2/61       37:56
19    Russ Otani             M5054         2/36       37:58
20    Rocky Ursino           M4044         3/44       38:11
21    Gary Niegemann         M5054         3/36       38:18
22    Jim Krieg              M4044         4/44       38:19
23    Aima McMurtry          F2629         1/29       38:20
24    Rob Sundine            M3034         1/29       38:23
25    Daniel Tomko           M3034         2/29       38:38
26    J.D. Klingman          M5054         4/36       38:40
27    Dan Friesen            M4549         6/34       38:51
28    Mike Daly              M5054         5/36       38:55
29    Luke Timmerman         M3034         3/29       39:05
30    Joseph King            M????          1/3       39:06
31    John Dickson           M5559         2/20       39:06
32    Timothy Oguri          M5559         3/20       39:18
33    Stephen Quinn          M4044         5/44       39:18
34    Kim Harding            F1821          1/3       39:24
35    German Tejada          M3539         3/40       39:52
36    Shaun Maurer           M2225         2/11       40:19
37    Lewis Merges           M4044         6/44       40:21
38    Jeff Brandt            M4549         7/34       40:25
39    Susan Korol            F4549         1/32       40:34
40    Rhonda Glass           F4549         2/32       40:41
41    Steve Schock           M4044         7/44       40:42
42    Tim Jaureguy           M3539         4/40       40:45
43    Justin Berry           M3034         4/29       40:59
44    Bob Weisel             M5559         4/20       41:10
45    Shelly Hack            F3539         1/79       41:26
46    Jose Tapia             M4549         8/34       41:38
47    Brian Blankenstein     M2225         3/11       41:46
48    Caryn Everingham       F1821          2/3       41:48
49    Mike Henderson         M6064         1/15       41:54
50    Ralph Heidl            M4044         8/44       42:01
51    Joey Fransway          M4044         9/44       42:16
52    John Craddock          M3539         5/40       42:16
53    Mary Hatcher           F4044         1/50       42:18
54    Paul Palumbo           M5054         6/36       42:20
55    Doug MacLean           M5559         5/20       42:23
56    Paul Larsen            M4549         9/34       42:24
57    Jeff Radek             M4549        10/34       42:33
58    Robert Dallain         M5559         6/20       42:34
59    Richard Campbell       M4549        11/34       42:41
60    Hiroshi Yamasaki       M4549        12/34       42:43
61    Nancy Abraham          F5054          1/8       42:45
62    Mathieu Signoretty     M1821          1/4       42:46
63    David Evans            M3539         6/40       42:47
64    James Upchurch         M2629         3/11       42:54
65    Chris Davis            M4044        10/44       42:55
66    Erik Tuvey             M2629         4/11       43:00
67    Peter Jensen           M4044        11/44       43:01
68    Jim Jones              M6569          1/8       43:07
69    Greg Shugarts          M4044        12/44       43:11
70    John Swenson           M5054         7/36       43:11
71    Cary Oshima            M4044        13/44       43:14
72    Ed Hall                M3539         7/40       43:19
73    Timothy Shelley        M6064         2/15       43:19
74    Joel Rurik             M1117          2/7       43:27
75    Derek Bowman           M3034         5/29       43:27
76    Kirk Sall              M4044        14/44       43:27
77    Todd Poremba           M4044        15/44       43:28
78    Anthony Spacciante     M3034         6/29       43:37
79    Thomas Galantowicz     M4549        13/34       43:44
80    Patrick Woodward       M4044        16/44       43:45
81    Claire Kindley         F4549         3/32       43:46
82    Steve Hamilton         M3539         8/40       43:49
83    Colleen Davis          F2629         2/29       43:54
84    Ben Shorr              M3034         7/29       43:57
85    Charlie Garrity        M2225         4/11       43:57
86    David Wieck            M5054         8/36       43:59
87    James Wilson           M5054         9/36       43:59
88    Douglas Weigel         M4044        17/44       44:06
89    Jack Wiggins           M5054        10/36       44:07
90    Nick Co                M1117          3/7       44:07
91    Lee Wisemen            M4044        18/44       44:08
92    Richard Lautch         M4044        19/44       44:10
93    William Senenko        M3539         9/40       44:25
94    Seth Pederson          M3539        10/40       44:26
95    Allison Camp           F2225         2/16       44:32
96    Mathew Autio           M4044        20/44       44:37
97    John Wogan             M2225         5/11       44:46
98    Dave Cull              M4549        14/34       44:59
99    McKenzie Crosby        F2225         3/16       45:00
100   Robert Summerford      F3539         2/79       45:10
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101   Jennifer Thompson      F2225         4/16       45:13
102   Brian McMillan         M2225         6/11       45:17
103   Michael Schiehser      M3034         8/29       45:22
104   Nathan Lyons           M1821          2/4       45:27
105   Susan Pevovar          F2629         3/29       45:33
106   Christian Verbrugghe   M5054        11/36       45:45
107   Shaun Muneno           M2225         7/11       45:46
108   Ali Babaganoush        M3539        11/40       45:55
109   Ted Coulson            M6064         3/15       45:57
110   Natalie George         F3034         3/61       46:00
111   Eric Keeler            M3539        12/40       46:10
112   Robert Brewer          M4044        21/44       46:10
113   Gordon Gray            M6064         4/15       46:10
114   Brian Sklar            M3539        13/40       46:14
115   Adam Pinsky            M4044        22/44       46:14
116   Mark Mitchell          M5054        12/36       46:15
117   Annie Vu               F4044         2/50       46:19
118   Lance Willis           M3539        14/40       46:20
119   David Korpi            M4044        23/44       46:20
120   Chris Dorr             M4549        15/34       46:27
121   Alan Thompson          M6569          2/8       46:28
122   Darren Collins         M3539        15/40       46:31
123   Shirley Fung           F3034         4/61       46:33
124   James Lund             M4044        24/44       46:35
125   Brian Neville          M3539        16/40       46:40
126   Michael Laucius        M4549        16/34       46:41
127   Patrick Brisbine       M3034         9/29       46:48
128   Marley McVay           F0113          1/2       46:48
129   Cindy Rulon            F3034         5/61       46:51
130   Mark Lyon              M4044        25/44       46:52
131   Miyuki Ott             F3034         6/61       46:54
132   Dave Bridgeman         M6064         5/15       46:57
133   Randall Peart          M5054        13/36       46:58
134   Kira Seiffert          F3034         7/61       46:59
135   Tim Switzer            M3034        10/29       47:00
136   Scott Pugsley          M3034        11/29       47:00
137   Andrew McCormick       M6064         6/15       47:02
138   Chantal Leblanc        F3539         3/79       47:03
139   Mikel Gray             M5054        14/36       47:08
140   Eric Ebbers            M2225         8/11       47:12
141   Ryan Nakano            M2629         5/11       47:13
142   Tonia Nowlan           F3539         4/79       47:15
143   Andrew Vlaskin         M4549        17/34       47:16
144   Dennie Hofer           M3539        17/40       47:20
145   Lisa-Marie Sonia       F3034         8/61       47:26
146   Eric Borniston         M4044        26/44       47:27
147   Neal Brown             M5054        15/36       47:30
148   Dan Willman            M3034        12/29       47:30
149   Mac Skimming           M4044        27/44       47:31
150   Monique Vaswig         F4549         4/32       47:32
151   Chris Irish            M4044        28/44       47:32
152   Daniel Coxall          M4549        18/34       47:35
153   Louis Signoretty       M4549        19/34       47:42
154   Jessica Heyting        F3034         9/61       47:43
155   Scott George           M3034        13/29       47:48
156   Kyle Purdy             M1821          3/4       47:52
157   Daniel Parecki         M1821          4/4       47:52
158   Jason Runina           M3539        18/40       47:53
159   Marty Chakoian         M6064         7/15       47:55
160   Angie Brown            F3539         5/79       47:57
161   Scott Mercer           M3539        19/40       48:04
162   Matt Weston            M3034        14/29       48:10
163   Tammi Hunt             F3539         6/79       48:11
164   Edwin Ebright          M6569          3/8       48:12
165   Thor Bussinger         M6064         8/15       48:13
166   Brian Nickel           M4044        29/44       48:24
167   Jackie Goree           F4044         3/50       48:26
168   George Gullufsen       M5559         7/20       48:26
169   Kurt Jonson            M3539        20/40       48:28
170   Jenay Hanson           F3539         7/79       48:30
171   Wil Balla              M5559         8/20       48:31
172   Jason Deschambault     M2629         6/11       48:36
173   Jonathan Symmes        M4044        30/44       48:38
174   Samuel Symmes          M0113          1/6       48:38
175   Jim Schultz            M5559         9/20       48:39
176   April Peck             F3034        10/61       48:42
177   Scott Dickens          M3034        15/29       48:44
178   Luz Jaimes             F4044         4/50       48:45
179   Tracy Felton           F2225         5/16       48:50
180   Gwyn Berry             F3539         8/79       48:54
181   Katerina MacHackova    F3034        11/61       48:54
182   Anastasia Beiting      F2225         6/16       49:01
183   Ryan Allsop            M3539        21/40       49:01
184   Jade Garrison          F3034        12/61       49:03
185   Katie Wood             F2225         7/16       49:07
186   Linda Minami           F4044         5/50       49:08
187   Cherie Latourette      F4549         5/32       49:10
188   Roger Collier          M6569          4/8       49:11
189   Emily Tacke            F1117         1/11       49:13
190   Katy Ulland            F3034        13/61       49:16
191   Bill Dye               M3034        16/29       49:17
192   Doug Dyer              M4549        20/34       49:18
193   Megan Pepin            F3539         9/79       49:20
194   Kate Suna              F3034        14/61       49:24
195   Rachelle Wilmot        F2629         4/29       49:35
196   Heidi Fischer          F2225         8/16       49:37
197   Amy Van Valkenburg     F3539        10/79       49:37
198   Alison Schock          F3539        11/79       49:39
199   Nicole Switzer         F2629         5/29       49:45
200   Karen Rasmussen        F3034        15/61       49:46
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201   Paul Hansen            M4044        31/44       49:47
202   Bowen Peck             M5054        16/36       49:49
203   Camille Dayment        F4044         6/50       49:50
204   Nicole Verbrugghe      F4549         6/32       49:52
205   James Ray              M2225         9/11       49:57
206   Gordon Clement         M5054        17/36       50:03
207   Kristie Dravenstott    F3539        12/79       50:03
208   Gary Wilkins           M4549        21/34       50:08
209   Taylor Wilkins         F1117         2/11       50:09
210   Lee Ann Kinkade-Herman F3539        13/79       50:13
211   Julie Horng            F3539        14/79       50:14
212   Leslie Barber          F4044         7/50       50:16
213   Christine King         F4549         7/32       50:19
214   Mike Frederick         M5054        18/36       50:19
215   Taryn Neville          F3034        16/61       50:20
216   Carl Kesteiz           M4044        32/44       50:37
217   Mary Schlosser         F4549         8/32       50:42
218   Andrew Ishimaru        M1117          4/7       50:43
219   Jonathan Hong          M1117          5/7       50:44
220   Lois Felker            F4044         8/50       50:44
221   Cari Korpi             F3539        15/79       50:45
222   Nick Fuerstenberg      M1117          6/7       50:48
223   Robert May             M5559        10/20       50:52
224   Mike Carrigan          M5054        19/36       50:52
225   Alex Coffey            M4549        22/34       50:53
226   Meagan Rideaux         F2629         6/29       50:53
227   Matt Sullivan          M4549        23/34       50:54
228   David Moon             M4044        33/44       50:57
229   Kristine Kloepfer      F4044         9/50       50:59
230   Tony Sandidge          M4549        24/34       51:04
231   Nate Steffens          M0113          2/6       51:05
232   Elizabeth Nagy         F4044        10/50       51:07
233   Sara Hay               F2629         7/29       51:08
234   Peter Wold             M4044        34/44       51:11
235   Mary Frasier           F5054          2/8       51:14
236   Jennifer Yriondo       F4044        11/50       51:23
237   Llewellyn Lopez        M3539        22/40       51:24
238   Aaron Bartel           M3539        23/40       51:25
239   Jonathan Barrett       M5054        20/36       51:25
240   Ed Fritzky             M5559        11/20       51:26
241   Rob Enghusen           M2629         7/11       51:27
242   Erika Laureano         F3539        16/79       51:34
243   Kristin Larson         F3539        17/79       51:37
244   Leigh Perks            F4044        12/50       51:38
245   Ann Swiftney           F4044        13/50       51:40
246   Carla Wigen            F4044        14/50       51:44
247   Rachel Shaw            F1117         3/11       51:47
248   Kari Levin             F3539        18/79       51:49
249   Earle Oda              M5054        21/36       51:51
250   Lisa Blauvelt          F4044        15/50       51:57
251   Megan Yount            F3539        19/79       51:59
252   Andrew Turner          M3034        17/29       52:01
253   Jeff Slotta            M5054        22/36       52:01
254   Jody Turner            F3034        17/61       52:03
255   Jamie Neighbor         F3034        18/61       52:05
256   Richard Carroll        M5054        23/36       52:10
257   Danielle Vermeulen     F3034        19/61       52:12
258   Arlyce Wing            F4549         9/32       52:14
259   Sean Boon              M3539        24/40       52:14
260   Doug Ryan              M5054        24/36       52:15
261   Sarah Kell             F4549        10/32       52:19
262   Shauna Cour            F3539        20/79       52:19
263   Melinda Gray           F3034        20/61       52:20
264   Emily Lee              F1821          3/3       52:25
265   Zach Lindner           M2225        10/11       52:26
266   Taylor Ferleman        F1117         4/11       52:27
267   Heidi Riley            F4044        16/50       52:27
268   Rory Cameron           M3034        18/29       52:28
269   Eric Larson            M5054        25/36       52:31
270   Dana Pederson          F3539        21/79       52:33
271   Steve Carlson          M4549        25/34       52:33
272   Kim Evans              F3034        21/61       52:35
273   Debbie Pickette        F4549        11/32       52:38
274   James Reed             M5054        26/36       52:38
275   Chrissy Bowles         F2225         9/16       52:39
276   Ashvin Naik            M3539        25/40       52:50
277   Steve Dowling          M4044        35/44       52:56
278   Andy Read              M3539        26/40       52:59
279   Stephanie Berntsen     F3539        22/79       53:01
280   Sumit Sivadasan        M3034        19/29       53:02
281   Bob Faulkner           M4549        26/34       53:04
282   Santiago Pozo          M3539        27/40       53:09
283   Jan Brandt             M4044        36/44       53:12
284   Jamie Vollrath         M3034        20/29       53:25
285   Tim Backman            M5054        27/36       53:26
286   Sierra Docker          F1117         5/11       53:26
287   Ian Zelo               M3539        28/40       53:29
288   Brady Curtis           M4044        37/44       53:29
289   Christina Bentrott     F3034        22/61       53:31
290   Dilip Wagle            M4549        27/34       53:33
291   David Mezera           M4549        28/34       53:37
292   Kelsey Edralin         F2629         8/29       53:37
293   Lavonne Finnerud       F3539        23/79       53:38
294   Kira Kranzler          F2629         9/29       53:44
295   Travis Thomas          M0113          3/6       53:45
296   Megan Deaver           F4549        12/32       53:53
297   Tom Anderson           M5054        28/36       53:54
298   Stuart Hambley         M2629         8/11       53:56
299   Shanna Del Conte       F2629        10/29       53:57
300   Trina Hall             F3539        24/79       53:59
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301   Liz Vona               F3539        25/79       54:02
302   Angela Ericson         F3539        26/79       54:05
303   Jennifer Runion        F2629        11/29       54:07
304   Howard Ro              M3034        21/29       54:07
305   Joshua Reeve           M2629         9/11       54:16
306   Dawn Bonner            F4549        13/32       54:17
307   Gary Greenbaum         M4044        38/44       54:18
308   Gay Rowe               F4549        14/32       54:18
309   Cindy Mueller          F4044        17/50       54:22
310   Jesse Holgate          M2225        11/11       54:22
311   Dana Brennan           F3034        23/61       54:24
312   Krista Nordlund        F3034        24/61       54:24
313   Wendie Price-Jesson    F5054          3/8       54:25
314   Steven Esker           M3539        29/40       54:26
315   Colton Stapper         M1117          7/7       54:28
316   Alexei Bourdzko        M4044        39/44       54:29
317   Kari Paz               F4044        18/50       54:29
318   Maro Paz               M3539        30/40       54:30
319   Joanne Kophs           F3034        25/61       54:30
320   Megan Kophs            F3539        27/79       54:30
321   Sarah Pellerine        F3539        28/79       54:35
322   Pam Anderson           F4549        15/32       54:37
323   Tana Sinnott           F4044        19/50       54:37
324   Alaina Sivadasan       F3034        26/61       54:37
325   Renee Johnson          F2629        12/29       54:37
326   Stacie Jonson          F3539        29/79       54:38
327   Coleen Warriner        F3539        30/79       54:43
328   Ken Aitken             M4549        29/34       54:43
329   K Larson               F3539        31/79       54:44
330   Charlie Zelenak        M5559        12/20       54:44
331   Colton Mahoulich       M0113          4/6       54:44
332   James Goss             M5054        29/36       54:47
333   Ed Debeck              M5559        13/20       54:51
334   Larry Freeman          M5054        30/36       54:52
335   Tj Ginther             M5054        31/36       54:55
336   Cyn Norlen             F5054          4/8       54:56
337   Jeanne Coulson         F5559          1/8       54:57
338   Christy Skimming       F3539        32/79       55:01
339   Peter Bentley          M4549        30/34       55:02
340   Shelley Curtis         F2629        13/29       55:05
341   Linda Brockway         F5559          2/8       55:06
342   Marne Sall             F4044        20/50       55:08
343   Leslie Miller          F2629        14/29       55:09
344   Ann Hadley             F4044        21/50       55:29
345   Sara Dickson           F3034        27/61       55:29
346   Jennifer Cortel        F3034        28/61       55:34
347   Olle Nordlund          M3539        31/40       55:34
348   Melanie Wang           F3034        29/61       55:35
349   Geoffrey Orr           M3034        22/29       55:37
350   Rai Phairow            M3034        23/29       55:37
351   Eugene Nunn            M7096          1/4       55:41
352   Will Strong            M2629        10/11       55:42
353   Reynold Priebe         M7096          2/4       55:42
354   Jamie Hartman          F2629        15/29       55:43
355   Kris Higginson         F3034        30/61       55:43
356   Jim Waschak            M3539        32/40       55:56
357   Jeff Meissner          M3034        24/29       55:58
358   Martha Ginther         M4549        31/34       55:58
359   Nicole Gainey          F4044        22/50       56:02
360   Linda Rains            F4044        23/50       56:03
361   Mike Woodell           M6569          5/8       56:07
362   Kendy Sasaki-Ross      F4549        16/32       56:09
363   Jennifer Johnston      F4044        24/50       56:12
364   Dan Pritchard          M6064         9/15       56:14
365   Lisa Lo                F4044        25/50       56:15
366   Courtney Favier        F3539        33/79       56:16
367   Jill Brunke            F3539        34/79       56:20
368   Michele Wang           F3539        35/79       56:29
369   Michelle Murphy        F3539        36/79       56:30
370   Nancy Fullman          F2225        10/16       56:31
371   Gerard Philpotts       M3034        25/29       56:31
372   Bonnie Hill            F6064          1/3       56:33
373   Krissy Downs           F3034        31/61       56:36
374   Anh Linh Le            F4044        26/50       56:37
375   Erica Lewis            F3539        37/79       56:37
376   Valerie Wilson         F0113          2/2       56:44
377   Christy Wilkins        F3539        38/79       56:44
378   Karina Corrales        F3539        39/79       56:44
379   John Wall              M5559        14/20       56:46
380   Stacy Quinn            F3539        40/79       56:48
381   Emily Waldron          F3034        32/61       56:50
382   Amy Francis            F2225        11/16       56:50
383   Melissa Norman         F3034        33/61       56:57
384   Susan Landahl          F4044        27/50       56:59
385   Deb Nielsen            F3539        41/79       57:06
386   Jennifer Wilkins       F2629        16/29       57:07
387   Elizabeth Kutcipal     F3034        34/61       57:07
388   Robert McNeilly        M5559        15/20       57:10
389   Lauri Young            F4044        28/50       57:10
390   Billie McCaffrey       F4044        29/50       57:12
391   Barb Nicholson         F1117         6/11       57:13
392   Erin Boon              F3034        35/61       57:14
393   Samuel Courtney        M3034        26/29       57:14
394   Heather Courtney       F3034        36/61       57:15
395   Dennis Klinkhammer     M6064        10/15       57:17
396   Michelle Morris        F2225        12/16       57:17
397   Larry Willson          M6064        11/15       57:21
398   Anne Livingston        F4044        30/50       57:22
399   Monica Moline          F4044        31/50       57:26
400   Chris Caile            M4044        40/44       57:28
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401   Andy Haslam            M3539        33/40       57:28
402   Lanea Wilson           F1117         7/11       57:28
403   Russ Wilson            M4044        41/44       57:29
404   Tina Allsop            F3539        42/79       57:36
405   Bob Smith              M????          2/3       57:36
406   Lynda Baer             F4044        32/50       57:37
407   Monika MacHado         F3539        43/79       57:41
408   Gloria Palmer          F3034        37/61       57:41
409   Kathryn Soligon        F3539        44/79       57:42
410   Lara Davia             F3539        45/79       57:46
411   Natasha Johns          F3539        46/79       57:51
412   Eileen Martindale      F3539        47/79       57:54
413   Mike Wilson            M4044        42/44       57:56
414   John Schmied           M5559        16/20       57:59
415   Charlotte Duval        F2629        17/29       58:01
416   Bena Filhert           F????          1/3       58:16
417   Lynn Kohn              F????          2/3       58:16
418   Fauna Nopp             F3539        48/79       58:20
419   Leslie Welshimer       F2629        18/29       58:20
420   Peter O'Kane           M4044        43/44       58:22
421   Barret Dowling         M0113          5/6       58:24
422   Nicholas Koller        M2629        11/11       58:37
423   Marion Akagi           F3034        38/61       58:39
424   Jim Taylor             M6569          6/8       58:43
425   Monte Enbysk           M5559        17/20       58:48
426   Mark Anderson          M3539        34/40       58:50
427   Christian Tomazic      F4044        33/50       58:51
428   Marcy Meier            F3539        49/79       58:59
429   Carol Leiske           F5559          3/8       59:04
430   Gerald Mayer           M4549        32/34       59:05
431   Ruth Meraz             F2629        19/29       59:12
432   Brian Smith            M5559        18/20       59:19
433   Julie Manley           F3539        50/79       59:19
434   Tanya Proctor          F3539        51/79       59:19
435   Irene Lindvall         F2629        20/29       59:24
436   Gretchen Dowling       F4549        17/32       59:29
437   Paul Wennberg          M5559        19/20       59:31
438   Pete Moe               M3539        35/40       59:31
439   Wendy Muzzy            F4044        34/50       59:34
440   Renee Dessens          F2629        21/29       59:38
441   Watt Taylor            M????          3/3       59:39
442   Sherrie Lundgren       F5559          4/8       59:48
443   Tina Summerford        F3539        52/79       59:54
444   Kelly Gorder           F3539        53/79       59:54
445   Heather Liati          F3539        54/79       59:54
446   Chelsea Peart          F1117         8/11       59:54
447   Lisa Scott             F4044        35/50       59:57
448   Alexandra Wakeman      F2225        13/16       59:59
449   John Welch             M3539        36/40     1:00:05
450   Mari Jo Fraser         F3539        55/79     1:00:08
451   Cheryl Grocock         F4044        36/50     1:00:08
452   Amy Labrie             F3034        39/61     1:00:19
453   John Taylor            M6064        12/15     1:00:19
454   Diana Lawson           F3539        56/79     1:00:20
455   Connie Wallum          F4044        37/50     1:00:31
456   Sabrina Smith          F3034        40/61     1:00:31
457   Stacy Caiarelli Brown  F4044        38/50     1:00:31
458   Hilarie Aitken         F3034        41/61     1:00:31
459   Kristin Darby          F4044        39/50     1:00:40
460   Rick Nakayama          M3539        37/40     1:00:48
461   Paula O'Brien          F4549        18/32     1:00:52
462   Richard Busch          M5054        32/36     1:01:10
463   Anne Melley            F4549        19/32     1:01:12
464   Brian Tomlinson        M3034        27/29     1:01:13
465   Emily Johnson          F2629        22/29     1:01:25
466   Ratna Wahjudi          F3539        57/79     1:01:35
467   Cindi West             F3539        58/79     1:01:41
468   Christina McNeilly     F5054          5/8     1:01:42
469   Wendy Deweirdt         F4549        20/32     1:01:48
470   Maureen Christ         F4549        21/32     1:01:48
471   Randy Ching            M5054        33/36     1:01:53
472   Erin Ching             F1117         9/11     1:01:54
473   Joan Chiing            F4549        22/32     1:01:54
474   Holli Brandt           F3539        59/79     1:02:05
475   Jessica Mikasa         F2629        23/29     1:02:09
476   Grant Perry            M3034        28/29     1:02:09
477   Tracy Cutchlow         F3034        42/61     1:02:11
478   Susan Dorr             F4044        40/50     1:02:11
479   Cary Atzbach           F3539        60/79     1:02:18
480   Leslie Minch           F5054          6/8     1:02:26
481   Amy Porterfield        F3034        43/61     1:02:27
482   Kathleen Jones         F4549        23/32     1:02:34
483   Debbie Ferleman        F4549        24/32     1:02:35
484   Elisa Willman          F3034        44/61     1:02:37
485   Eric Hines             M4044        44/44     1:02:56
486   Rodney Chinnick        M4549        33/34     1:02:59
487   Jamie Svoboda          F3034        45/61     1:03:04
488   Leann Moore            F3539        61/79     1:03:17
489   Malya Howaida          F2629        24/29     1:03:23
490   Kimberly Westerhof     F3539        62/79     1:03:24
491   Bill Daniel            M6569          7/8     1:03:29
492   Abe Schilperoort       M3034        29/29     1:03:31
493   Bonnie Young           F3539        63/79     1:03:32
494   Jennifer Dergarabedian F3539        64/79     1:03:32
495   Geraldine Saw          F3539        65/79     1:03:47
496   Shaula Massena         F3539        66/79     1:03:51
497   Darcie De Freitas      F4044        41/50     1:03:51
498   Laura Hamill           F4044        42/50     1:04:02
499   Julie Fuerstenberg     F4044        43/50     1:04:04
500   Heidi Drivdahl         F4044        44/50     1:04:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
501   Derek Poon             M6064        13/15     1:04:18
502   Melanie Vargas         F4044        45/50     1:04:23
503   Donald Hawkins         M7096          3/4     1:04:24
504   David Priebe           M3539        38/40     1:04:29
505   Erica Porter           F3034        46/61     1:04:36
506   Julie Lawrence         F3539        67/79     1:04:38
507   Valentina Rodriguez    F3034        47/61     1:04:38
508   Vanessa Michelangeli   F3034        48/61     1:04:38
509   Brian White            M3539        39/40     1:04:41
510   Jessica Fernandez      F3034        49/61     1:04:43
511   Sara Daly              F3034        50/61     1:04:53
512   Jennifer Pisani        F3539        68/79     1:05:13
513   Brandon Baier          M0113          6/6     1:05:16
514   Lora Baier             F4549        25/32     1:05:17
515   William Smiley         M6064        14/15     1:05:45
516   Kathy Shelby           F6064          2/3     1:05:48
517   Tracy Nash             F3034        51/61     1:06:15
518   Allison Hamad          F2629        25/29     1:06:17
519   Kyla Bennett           F2629        26/29     1:06:29
520   Craig McGoun           M5559        20/20     1:06:41
521   Layla Cull             F3539        69/79     1:06:41
522   Jeff Kuhns             M5054        34/36     1:06:55
523   Kristina Lang          F4549        26/32     1:07:09
524   Steve Ladieu           M5054        35/36     1:07:14
525   Rebecca Yong           F3539        70/79     1:07:36
526   Ashley Earle           F2225        14/16     1:07:40
527   Cami Baias             F3034        52/61     1:07:44
528   Ginni Read             F3539        71/79     1:07:57
529   Aimee Chaille          F4044        46/50     1:08:07
530   Kelly Cogswell         F????          3/3     1:08:08
531   Staci Hatcher          F3539        72/79     1:08:34
532   Ashlee Conner          F2225        15/16     1:08:36
533   Yvonne Stirling        F3539        73/79     1:08:56
534   Angie Doneyhue         F3034        53/61     1:08:57
535   Kristen McLeod         F2629        27/29     1:09:01
536   Gretchen Moosbrugger   F4044        47/50     1:09:09
537   Eileen Webster         F5559          5/8     1:09:11
538   Pamela Ingersoll       F4549        27/32     1:09:15
539   Thomas Shaw            M6064        15/15     1:09:23
540   Kassia Bennett         F1117        10/11     1:09:24
541   Mary Brummitt          F1117        11/11     1:09:47
542   Joanne Earle           F4549        28/32     1:10:09
543   Brian Cawetli          M4549        34/34     1:10:11
544   Sarah Beal             F2629        28/29     1:10:11
545   Kerrie Turcic          F3034        54/61     1:10:43
546   Vanessa Keverkamp      F3034        55/61     1:11:10
547   Emma Keverkamp         F2225        16/16     1:11:10
548   Annelise Digiacomo     F3539        74/79     1:12:23
549   Megan Taylor           F5054          7/8     1:12:29
550   Shirley Bailey         F6569          1/1     1:12:34
551   MacHele Brodie         F4549        29/32     1:14:14
552   Mirka Strnad           F3539        75/79     1:14:32
553   Cody Pelton            F3034        56/61     1:14:48
554   Cindy Sattler          F4549        30/32     1:14:51
555   Sharon Borough         F4549        31/32     1:14:55
556   Tiffany Barrett        F3034        57/61     1:15:20
557   Shelley Vogeler        F4044        48/50     1:15:26
558   Tammy Bailey           F4044        49/50     1:15:26
559   Lynne Sandilands       F3539        76/79     1:15:27
560   Gary Green             M6569          8/8     1:15:34
561   Gina Green             F3539        77/79     1:15:34
562   Rhett Pinsky           M7096          4/4     1:16:56
563   Kelly Conner           F4549        32/32     1:17:02
564   Mona Butani            F3539        78/79     1:17:19
565   Raj Butani             M3539        40/40     1:17:19
566   Mira Bacungan          F3034        58/61     1:18:59
567   Amy Chow               F3034        59/61     1:18:59
568   Judith Davies          F3539        79/79     1:19:00
569   Heather Moore          F3034        60/61     1:21:27
570   Faz Kasraie            M5054        36/36     1:22:58
571   Jennifer Helgeson      F4044        50/50     1:23:40
572   Trisha Sweet           F3034        61/61     1:23:43
573   Celeste Matsunaga      F5054          8/8     1:30:29
574   Janet Rekdahl          F5559          6/8     1:30:29
575   Mindy Workman          F2629        29/29     1:32:39
576   Cynthia Hartwig        F5559          7/8     1:32:39
577   Jeanni Blonski         F5559          8/8     1:53:44
578   Leslie McFarlan        F6064          3/3     1:53:44
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